MPH

8/23/2018

Canby OR

Open AM

Open PM

2500 AM

2500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM

4D AM

Name

1 JESSICA CROUCH
VALERIE JAMES
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

Name
1 VALERIE JAMES
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

Name
1 DANI PERRY
CHRISTY KRUSE

Name
1 DANI PERRY
CHRISTY KRUSE

Name

1 CAMIE JOHNSTON

2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
BETH HARRISON
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name

1 CAMIE JOHNSTON

2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
BETH HARRISON
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name
Division |

1 JESSICA CROUCH

2 VALERIE JAMES
KAYLA WARLICK
Division Il

1 WENDY RARIDEN

2 DANIELLE KUNKLE
HENNIEMAR SCHAK
Division Il

1 KENNA WEST

2 MAKAYLA JOHNSON
KYM VANBERGEN
KAYTIE HENRICKS
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Horse's Name
JK HITMAN
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

Horse's Name
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

Horse's Name
IM A TWISTED SISTER
SHESA EASY JUDGE

Horse's Name
IM A TWISTED SISTER
SHESA EASY JUDGE

Horse's Name

SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
ZEVI GOIN OFF TA FAME
GUNNER

Horse's Name

SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
ZEVI GOIN OFF TA FAME
GUNNER

Horse's Name

JK HITMAN
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME

LICKETY SPLIT CASH
CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE
SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY"

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE

KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
TYCHONIC CHOICE

MISS KITTY

Time Winnings
14.929 $60.00
15.096
15.528

Time Winnings
15.096 $40.00
15.528

Time Winnings
16.385 $30.00
16.788

Time Winnings
16.498 $30.00
16.788

Time Winnings
15.916 $36.00
16.222 $24.00
17.369

no time

Time Winnings
15.916 $36.00
16.222 $24.00
17.823

no time

Time Winnings
14.929 $90.00
15.096 $60.00
15.225
15.576 $81.00
15.613 $54.00
15.856
15.931 $69.00
16.023 $46.00
16.033
16.058
16.119



4D PM

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
NIKI DAVILA
SARAH LOCKE
DANI PERRY
Division IV
1 ASHLEY LAWRENCE
2 CHRISTY KRUSE
MONICA EICHLER
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KAREN RICHTER
TAYLER JO SHERMAN
JODY SPIESSCHAERT
CHERYL ADAMS
CINDY BERLIK
KRISTI EATON

Name
Division |

1 VALERIE JAMES
KAYLA WARLICK
Division 1l

1 MONICA EICHLER
HENNIEMAR SCHAK
KENNA WEST
NIKI DAVILA
KYM VANBERGEN
Division Il

1 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
KAYTIE HENRICKS
DANI PERRY
CHRISTY KRUSE
Division IV

1 CHERYL ADAMS

GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
SLIM SHADY

IM A TWISTED SISTER

AMD POCOS DUCHESS
SAN PEPPY PIPER

JET LEO TWO EYED
GUNNER

IM SOLID MONEY
SUN PEPPY

HORSE

DOLLY

FAITH

OCHOCO CASH

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME

JET LEO TWO EYED

SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY"
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
CASCADE FALLS

IM A TWISTED SISTER

SAN PEPPY PIPER

DOLLY

16.222
16.261
16.344
16.385

16.45
16.514
16.658
16.666
17.205
17.374
17.468
17.932

no time
no time

Time

15.096
15.225

15.738
15.856
15.931
15.957
16.033

16.222
16.271
16.498
16.514

17.932

$60.00
$40.00

Winnings

$72.00

$65.00

$55.00

$48.00



